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Description

202002120000
59840

02/12/2020
03:13:38

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20180206000
038920

202002120000
59860

02/12/2020
03:16:36

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20050609000
281960

202002280000
78920

02/28/2020
08:58:52

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

36 115 Instr
#:20070919000
438640

Lot#:105
Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE I

202003110000
97610

03/11/2020
02:34:20

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20030710000
437110

202003190001
09340

03/19/2020
01:15:41

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Legacy #:2001-
48512 Instr
#:20011108000
485121

Other:SEE
INST

202006300002
69620

06/30/2020
02:33:14

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20101215000
421950

202011230005
35370

11/23/2020
09:28:31

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SELENE
FINANCE LP

36 81 Instr
#:20120112000
016000

Lot#:314
Book:36 Pg:81
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 3

202001090000
12510

01/09/2020
08:50:47

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS SLEIGHT
TODD

Instr
#:20070919000
438640

Other:SEE
INST

202002060000
50350

02/06/2020
01:56:30

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Legacy #:2001-
26607 Instr
#:20010627000
266071

Sec:23 Twn:21
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202002060000
50350

02/06/2020
01:56:30

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Legacy #:2001-
26607 Instr
#:20010627000
266071

Other:SEE
INST

202003060000
89700

03/06/2020
12:56:06

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20100817000
262360

202003190001
09340

03/19/2020
01:15:41

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

27 55 Legacy #:2001-
48512 Instr
#:20011108000
485121

Lot#:424
Book:27 Pg:55
Sub:WINDSTO
NE IV

202004280001
64040

04/28/2020
09:19:47

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MORELAND
MARK M

Instr
#:20070809000
374580



202005180001
95610

05/18/2020
11:39:16

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20061107000
546320

202005190001
98880

05/19/2020
12:09:26

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20151223000
437760

202006030002
22370

06/03/2020
08:09:15

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GARMON
JAMES RAY

Instr
#:20050531000
260330

202007170002
99930

07/17/2020
02:43:00

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20070809000
374580

202008110003
43500

08/11/2020
11:32:59

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HOWE
STEVEN

Instr
#:20050811000
412600


