Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Party S	eq= 1,0; D	ate Recor	ded= 2020	D; Name=	SPECIALI	ZED LOA	N SERVIC	ING LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202002120000 59840	02/12/2020 03:13:38	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20180206000 038920	
202002120000 59860	02/12/2020 03:16:36	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20050609000 281960	
202002280000 78920	02/28/2020 08:58:52	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			36	115	Instr #:20070919000 438640	Lot#:105 Book:36 Pg:115 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE I
202003110000 97610	03/11/2020 02:34:20	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20030710000 437110	
202003190001 09340	03/19/2020 01:15:41	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Legacy #:2001- 48512 Instr #:20011108000 485121	Other:SEE INST
202006300002 69620	06/30/2020 02:33:14	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20101215000 421950	
202011230005 35370	11/23/2020 09:28:31	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SELENE FINANCE LP			36	81	Instr #:20120112000 016000	Lot#:314 Book:36 Pg:81 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 3
202001090000 12510	01/09/2020 08:50:47	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	SLEIGHT TODD					Instr #:20070919000 438640	Other:SEE INST
202002060000 50350	02/06/2020 01:56:30	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Legacy #:2001- 26607 Instr #:20010627000 266071	Sec:23 Twn:21 Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202002060000 50350	02/06/2020 01:56:30	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Legacy #:2001- 26607 Instr #:20010627000 266071	Other:SEE INST
202003060000 89700	03/06/2020 12:56:06	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20100817000 262360	
202003190001 09340	03/19/2020 01:15:41	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			27	55	Legacy #:2001- 48512 Instr #:20011108000 485121	Lot#:424 Book:27 Pg:55 Sub:WINDSTO NE IV
202004280001 64040	04/28/2020 09:19:47	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MORELAND MARK M					Instr #:20070809000 374580	

202005180001 95610	05/18/2020 11:39:16	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			Instr #:20061107000 546320	
202005190001 98880	05/19/2020 12:09:26	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			Instr #:20151223000 437760	
202006030002 22370	06/03/2020 08:09:15	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GARMON JAMES RAY			Instr #:20050531000 260330	
202007170002 99930	07/17/2020 02:43:00	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20070809000 374580	
202008110003 43500	08/11/2020 11:32:59	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor		HOWE STEVEN			Instr #:20050811000 412600	